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YeH: SC/FC/ST/SFP, 1000Mbps (M£F)
YL (8. 50/125, 62.5/125um (EKEEE A 550m)
Yo CEpE): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (FKHHE 4 100Km)
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TAFRE: 0C ~ 50°C

AR : —40C ~ +70°C

ARV : 95 %

JU sF: 183x138x26mm  (FrytAiby), 183x114x26mm (A JEiib)
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6Q2141-MSC-550 2R SC 850/1310nm =-9dBn <-25dBm 220/550m
6Q2141-SSC-20 LA SC 1310nm =-10dBm <-25dBm 20km
6Q2141-SSC-40 LA SC 1310nm =-5dBm <-26dBm 40km
6Q2141-SSC-60 LA sC 1550nm =-2dBn <-27dBm 60km
6Q2141-SSC-80 LA sC 1550nm =-1dBn <-28dBm 80km
6Q2141-8SC-100 LA sC 1550nm =+1dBm <-29dBm 100km
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850/1310nm PEAP, J6eTi KFEEH 550 K.
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